
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
47
81
71

433
1

465
5

225
7

12
66

666
60
26

121
11
35

117
96
74

115
27

251
165
69

502
8

970
312

Name
Atanas Petrov
Vasil Stoyanov
Yanko Zokov
Hristo Hristov
Dimitrios Keramydas
Velibor Milunovic
Vlade Rajevic
Zahari Tomov
Viktor Lang
Dobrin Yakaliev
Popescu Ciprian Gabriel
Nikolay Angelov
Miroslav Hristov
Emil Baldjiiski
Sabolc Horvat
Stipan Kujundžic
Ceyhun Kalfali
Gabor  Saghmeister
Miroslav Milojevic
Vlatko Provodovski
Dejan Matijevic
Ranko Dabovic
Darko Trnavac
Dragiša  Stankovic
Branko Radanov
Dejan Paunovic
Vladimir Tucakovic
Aleksandar Gluhovic
Saša Borkanovic

Class
MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MX3

MX3

MXS

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MX3

MX3

MXS

MXS

MX3

MXS

MX

MX3

MX3

MXS

MXS

MX3

MX3

MXS

MXS

Nat/State
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
GRE
SRB
SRB
BUL
SRB
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
SRB
SRB
TUR
SRB
BiH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Best Tm
1:51.454
1:52.034
1:53.589
1:54.160
1:54.471
1:55.144
1:55.781
1:55.937
1:56.604
1:56.970
1:57.438
1:58.443
1:59.401
1:59.944
2:01.361
2:01.855
2:02.567
2:02.962
2:03.515
2:05.190
2:05.601
2:06.542
2:07.603
2:08.457
2:10.530
2:12.197
2:13.321
2:24.593
2:28.304

Diff

0.580
2.135
2.706
3.017
3.690
4.327
4.483
5.150
5.516
5.984
6.989
7.947
8.490
9.907

10.401
11.113
11.508
12.061
13.736
14.147
15.088
16.149
17.003
19.076
20.743
21.867
33.139
36.850

Gap

0.580
1.555
0.571
0.311
0.673
0.637
0.156
0.667
0.366
0.468
1.005
0.958
0.543
1.417
0.494
0.712
0.395
0.553
1.675
0.411
0.941
1.061
0.854
2.073
1.667
1.124

11.272
3.711

Laps
7
7
7
3
6
7
6
7
7
7
7
4
6
4
6
6
6
4
6
5
5
6
6
6
6
2
3
6
5

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26.6.2021. 14:01:32

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX S Qualifying Practice

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 13:41:43

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

26.6.2021. 13:40


